тнава-	NKWE
\wedge	
	\mathcal{T}
Juic	es

Terms and Conditions for Thaba-Nkwe Juices Effective Date: 12/07/2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to the Thaba-Nkwe Juices website (referred to as "we", "us", or "our"). By accessing or using our website, you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms and Conditions. Please read them carefully before using our services.

2. Use of the Website

- Eligibility: By using our website, you confirm that you are at least 18 years old or have parental/guardian consent.
- License: We grant you a limited, non-exclusive, non-transferable license to access and use our website for personal, non-commercial purposes.
- Prohibited Conduct: You agree not to use our website for any unlawful purpose or in any way that could harm us or our users.

3. Account Registration

- Accuracy: You agree to provide accurate, current, and complete information during the registration process.
- Security: You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account password and for all activities that occur under your account.
- Termination: We reserve the right to suspend or terminate your account at our discretion, without notice, if you violate these Terms and Conditions.

4. Orders and Payments

- Order Acceptance: All orders are subject to acceptance by us. We may refuse or cancel any order at our discretion.
- Pricing: Prices are listed on our website and are subject to change without notice. All prices are inclusive of applicable taxes unless stated otherwise.
- Payment: Payment must be made at the time of placing an order. We accept various payment methods as indicated on our website.
- Shipping: We aim to process and deliver orders promptly. Delivery times may vary based on location and other factors. Shipping fees and policies are detailed on our website.



- 5. Returns and Refunds
- Returns: We accept returns of unopened and undamaged products within 30 days of purchase. The customer is responsible for return shipping costs.
- Refunds: Refunds will be processed within 14 days of receiving the returned product. Refunds will be issued to the original payment method.
- 6. Intellectual Property
 - Ownership: All content on our website, including text, graphics, logos, images, and software, is the property of Thaba-Nkwe Juices or its content suppliers and is protected by intellectual property laws.
- Restrictions: You may not reproduce, distribute, or create derivative works from our content without our express written permission.

7. Limitation of Liability

- Disclaimer: Our website and its content are provided "as is" without any warranties, express or implied.
- Limitation: To the maximum extent permitted by law, we shall not be liable for any indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising out of your use of our website or products.

8. Privacy

Your use of our website is also governed by our Privacy Policy, which details how we collect, use, and protect your personal information.

9. Governing Law

These Terms and Conditions are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Your Country/State]. Any disputes arising from these terms shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of the Republic of South Africa.

тнава-	NKWE
\wedge	EST .
Juic	es

10. Changes to Terms and Conditions

We may update these Terms and Conditions from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date. Your continued use of our website following the posting of changes constitutes your acceptance of such changes.

11. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at:

1104

Thaba-Nkwe Juices Email: info@thaba-nkwejuice.co.za Phone: 067 445 8964 Address: Trichardt, Mpumalanga, South Africa